A NIGHT TO CELEBRATE COMMUNICATION A fundraiser for South Carolina's children

Thursday, April 28 THE HALL AT SENATE'S END

320 Senate Street, Columbia

6-10 PM

Live Music & Dancing + Food & Libations + Outdoor Play Time

Join South Carolina First Steps for a spring soirée benefitting the statewide network of local First Steps nonprofits that directly serve young children, their families and communities.







Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor: \$20,000

- Naming rights for the event and inclusion of sponsor logo on all event materials: invitations, on website, social media posts before, during and after event
- Speaking opportunity at event
- Recognition signage at event
- · Recognition on all event materials, website, newsletter, social media, and annual report
- 12 tickets to event

Community Sponsor: \$10,000

- · Recognition signage at event
- · Recognition on all event materials
- Listing on website, newsletter, social media, and annual report
- 10 tickets to event

Family: \$5,000

- · Recognition signage at event
- · Recognition on all event materials
- · Listing on website, newsletter, social media, and annual report
- 8 tickets to event

Friend: \$2,500

- · Recognition signage at event
- · Recognition on all event materials
- Listing on website, newsletter, social media, and annual report
- 6 tickets to event

Neighbor: \$1,000

- · Recognition signage at event
- Recognition on all event materials
- · Listing on website, newsletter, social media, and annual report
- 4 tickets to event

Sponsorship commitments must be made by February 1, 2022.

For more sponsorship and event details, contact:

Cindy Kellett

p: 803.734.0409 | f: 803.734.1431

CKellett@scfirststeps.org





Sponsor In	formation			
Contact name:				
Individual(s) or (as you would like to	r company: o be recognized)			
Address:				
City, State, Zip	:			
Phone:		Email:		
Yes, I wou	ld like to be	a sponsor:		
Presenting	g Community	Family	Friend	Neighbor
I cannot attend	d but I would like to the line memory of			
Please send n	check for \$ me an invoice for \$ online at scfirststeps.co		ecks payable to SC I	First Steps)
South Carolina First allowed by law.	: Steps is a 501(c)3 non	profit. Your donation is	s tax-deductible to tl	he fullest extent

Thank you!

Please mail forms to:

ATTN: Celebrate Community South Carolina First Steps 636 Rosewood Drive Columbia, SC 29201

For more sponsorship and event details, contact:

Cindy Kellett

p: 803.734.0409 | f: 803.734.1431

CKellett@scfirststeps.org